

PACHET MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 61035357

Data publicarii 16.09.21 Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 4.389,12 RON - 4.389,12 RON

Descriere: 1 VOPSEA LAVABILA SPOR 15L BUC 10.00 x191.60= 1915.97 2 GLET CT 126 BUC 5.00x 27.73= 138.66 3 TRAFALLET BUC 2.00x 19.33= 38.66 4 PENSULA BUC 3.00 x10.50= 31.51 5 PENSULA BUC 2.00 x5.04 =10.08 6 BANDA DE HARTIE BUC 10.00x 7.14 =71.43 7 BANDA DE IZOLAT BUC 4.00 x2.52= 10.08 8 SURUB GIPS CARTON 3.5 BUC 200.00x 0.04= 8.40 9 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-3/8 BUC 6.00x 14.71= 88.24 10 GARNITURA 1/2 BUC 10.00x 0.25 =2.52 11 AMORSA 5L BUC 2.00x 12.61= 25.21 12 CAPAC CUPRU 1/2 BUC 1.00x 2.10= 2.10 13 NIPLU 1/2 BUC 1.00x 2.94= 2.94 14 DISC 125 BUC 5.00 3.78 18.91 15 VOPSEA PITURA 4 L BUC 4.00x 59.67= 238.66 16 FIR MOTOCOASA BUC 2.00 x6.31= 12.61 17 BURETE VOPSEA BUC 4.00 x1.68= 6.72 18 CORP DE ILUMINAT BUC 2.00x 83.20= 166.39 19 TUB NEON 40W BUC 20.00x 5.88 =117.65 20 BATERIE LAVOAR SANOBI BUC 3.00x 104.20= 312.61 21 CAPAC WC UNIVERSAL BUC 11.00x18.49= 203.36 22 SIFON SCURGERE ALCA BUC 5.00x 12.61= 63.03 23 RACORD FLEXIBIL MONOBLOC BUC 17.00 x13.45= 228.57 24 INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU BUC 1.00 x10.50= 10.50 25 INTRERUPATOR DUBLU PT BUC 2.00 x12.19= 24.37 26 PRIZA DUBLA PT BUC 2.00 x15.13= 30.25 27 SURUB WC BUC 7.00x 1.26 =8.82 28 AEZIV GRESI SI FAIANTA 5 KG BUC 2.00x 12.61= 25.21 29 ARACET CONSTRUCTII 1L BUC 5.00x 3.78= 18.91 30 AMORSA 1L BUC 5.00x 3.78= 18.91 31 IPSOS 1 KG BUC 20.00x 2.10= 42.02 32 DILUANT 1L BUC 5.00x 7.56= 37.82 33 DIBLU 6X30 BUC 50.00x 0.17 =8.40 34 DIBLU 60X60 BUC 50.00x 0.29 =14.71 35 SURUB +DIBLU 8X40 BUC 50.00x 0.25 =12.61 36 SURUB +DIBLU 8X60 BUC 50.00 x0.50=25.21 37 SURUB +DIB